
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-2674

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 4/20/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing a five month extension of the contract with SST, Inc., for a gunshot
detection system pilot program at a cost of $108,333.33 through September 26, 2017 to allow the San
Antonio Police Department to complete an analysis and evaluation of the technology. [Erik Walsh,
Deputy City Manager; William P. McManus, Chief of Police]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Ordinance, 2. Ordinance 2017-04-20-0268

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session4/20/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

